
LOT 24 & N 1/2 OF LOT 25 CEDAR
SPRING SHORES UNIT 2.

LOMAX GEORGE E JR
626 SW BLUFF DRIVE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

18-7S-16-04236-030

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

18716.010 1.00/

06/13/2023 jerry 0.00 95,625 0 0 95,625

STANDARD
3

190,528
14,993
95,625

301,146
126,293
174,853

HX HB 51,411
123,442
301,146

0

305,115

1283/0059 10/14/2014 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GEORGE E LOMAX JR & G

GEORGE E LOMAX JR

0556/0187 1/01/1985 WD Q V 01 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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000045823 Roof Replacement 0 11/01/2022

002370 SFR 38,000 04/14/1989

HX Base Yr

626 SW BLUFF DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0300 01 2,592 100.4160 122.51 317,546 1993 1993 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 SFR PILING  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1992

BAS 72 100 72 5,293

BAS 1,920 100 1,920 141,131

FOP 768 30 230 16,906

UCP 1,848 20 370 27,197

4,608 2,592 190,528

BAS= N48 W40 S48 E40$ FOP= W40 N48 E40 S48 E4 N52 W48 S56E48
N4 W4$ PTR=N80 UCP= N23 BAS= N4 W18 S4 E18$ W18 N4 E18 N21
W40 S48 E40$ S80$.
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48

40
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40

48

40

48
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48
4

4
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18
4

18
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40

BAS 4
18

4
18

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 102 280.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 840

2 0084 DOCK-RIVER 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 14.50 14.50 100 1993 1993 3 40 464

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 12 96.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,152

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 24 32 768.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 8,448

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 24 11 264.00 UT 11.00 11.00 80 2008 2008 3 80 2,323

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 24 21 504.00 UT 2.00 2.00 80 2008 2008 3 80 806

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 960

14,993

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 100.00 FF 1.00 1.00 0.85 750.00 637.50 63,750

2 0020 C VAC/WATER 100 A-1 58.00 0.00 50.00 FF 1.00 1.00 0.85 750.00 637.50 31,875


